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HZ (K) | 500 250 125 100 50 20 10
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> HEKAY. SPIN sk
> EEHZE: 07500Kbit/s, HZEEEMN
> (55 ER (B : 100ns M
> FRAERELL 1500W IR B VRIM ORI 15KV F e ORI S B Ik 330, AR SIS AR Thae
LumrPH: AWAH L P, TR TR AME
HEHFEO:
> OB B, BEIETE (1A 2 SR HRTiE)
> G HERESS: ST, SC. FC Alik, FREC ST
> ek £ 1310 nm, HRE 1310 nm
> AEHOGLT: 285 50/125 umy 62.5/125 um. 100/140um, EAH% 8. 3/125 um. 9/125um. 10/125um
> fEREE R A% 0—2Km, HA% 0—20Km, Bz RA B nfik
> R IRIRIGR: <10”
HLIR AR :
> TAEHE: XCEJETUAMN, DC10V-36V {4, H7{H DC24V
> TAEMUL: HAME 100mA@24V
> HRARAF: $RAEE L1+/M/L2+ AR
> B 1A (S5 EEEP)
> YRR T B F R A AT B R R e, il S & DC30V/1AL AC120Ve1A
TAEHE:
>ﬁ¢hﬁ
FRAEZEAL, 0~ 70 ° C (32 ~ 158 ° F)
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syphed
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TEMSA: 40 85 ° C (40 " 185 ° F)
> BRYEWEE: 5 7 95% RH
> TEHGRE: 40 ~ 85 ° C (-40 T 185 ° F)
WA :
> AMERSE: 136mm X 105mm X 52mm
> Hh5e: 1P30 Bi4P454L, famlnsablse
> 27 35mmDIN SR
> . 800g
IR
EMI: EN55022 1998, Class A
EMS:
EN61000-4-2 (ESD), Criteria B, Level 4
EN61000-4-3 (RS), Criteria A, Level 2
EN61000-4-4 (EFT), Criteria B, Level 4
EN61000-4-5 (Surge), Criteria B, Level 2
EN61000-4-6 (CS), Criteria B, Level 2
En61000-4-8 (PFMF), Criteria A, Level 3
Freefall: IEC 60068-2-32
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VRClase | TG CAN MERIGLF ks, kb aii), —BRiBEn, —HBobRbdEn,
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CFCLaLre | kg% CAN MERIEE ks, GTRRSR G, —BErE, — BRI,
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